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Outflow into Angola, Zambia and Malawi

Printing date: 21 Apr 2017 Sources: UNHCR, UNCS Author: UNHCR - HQ Geneva Feedback: mapping@unhcr.org Filename: cod_kasai_situation_A4L
100kmThe boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.

 as of 18 April 2017 or latest figures available

"

ÛE

F

F
"

ÛE
"

ÛE
Conduegi

Tshibinda
Kamako

Nzaji

Fucauma
Cacanda

Mussungue-Samacaca
CambuloChitato

Dundo

A UNHCR Sub-Office

UNHCR Field Office

UNHCR Field Unit
F Refugee location

"

ÛE Reception centre

"

ÛE Transit centre

Province capital

#B Refugee Camp

#C Refugee Settlement

!? Border crossing

Point of interest/town

24,495

23,526

15,525

11,051

82

17

Angola

Zambia

Malawi

Refugees and asylum-seekers from the Dem. Rep. of the Congo

Total of Congolese as of end of March (Malawi), 18 April (Angola, Zambia)
New arrivals from Kasai region in 2017


